Excellent/Master l Lori Holdren

Master Preferred

4005 Porter
4006 Pictsie
4004 Lizzie
4001 Magic

Master Preferred

8002 Piper

Master

8005 Bernie
8004 Fi
8003 Michelle

04 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler
Norwich Terrier

Norwich Terrier

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

08 inch

Russell Terrier
Norwich Terrier

Papillon

Course Yardage:

Terry Tonjes

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Claire Demartini
Patty Fornelli

Course Yardage:

Dorothy Fujimura

Course Yardage:

Vicke Casey
Patty Fornelli

Julie Cromwell

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

172

172

Course Time: 79
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:49:83 100 1st L] 29 O 0 O O O O
0:59:50 100 2nd LI LI 19 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:70:69 100 3rd [] 8 O 0 O O 0 O
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 0O O O O

Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:45:72 100 st L)L) 28 O 0 O O O O

Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:51:13 100 1st 22 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:56:50 100 2nd L1 L1 17 O 0 O O 0 O
0:69:43 100 3rd L O 4 O 0 0O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lori Holdren

Master Preferred

12003 Harvey
12001 Lacy

Master

12014 Christy
12005 Jelly
12009 Laika
12008 Sutter
12004 Terra
12012 Tazzie
12011 Piper
12007 Fiona

12 inch

Keeshond

English Springer Spaniel

Julie North

Kristeen Klein

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Beagle

English Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Parson Russell Terrier

Dorothy Fujimura
Sharon Harper
Monica DuClaud
Sue Thomsen
Katherine Lai
Gen Hess

Jan Monteyne

Yukari Nishimura

176 Course Time:

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
No Time NO [ 1 O o 1 2 0 2 0
No Time NOQ L O o 0 0 O 0 O

172 Course Time: 69

FAULTS |
Time SCOre Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:40:27 100 st LT 28 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:56:58 100 2nd 12 O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
No Time NOQ L O o 2 0 1 0 o0
No Time NQ [ O O 2 0 0 0 O
0:55:86 NO [ 1 O O 1 0 1 0 0
0:55:98 NQ LI O O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:62:94 NQ [ L O O 2 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lori Holdren

Master Preferred

16004
16025
16017
16023
16026
16013
16009
16012
16014
16011
16002
16024

Mira
Makai
Eli
Dash
Foxxmo
Benny
Juno
Troy
Bae
Lucy
Tango
Muffy

16 inch

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Bergamasco

Course Yardage:

Jessica Hecock
John Tarby

Deidra Notheis

Joy Mueller
Johnene McDonald
Johnene McDonald
Tiffany Schmitcke
Jennifer Hunt
Sarah Wright
Kristeen Klein
Johnene McDonald

Nicole Kure

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 68

FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:44:31 100 1st b 23 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:49:27 100 2nd ] 18 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:54:81 100 3rd 13 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:55:91 100 4th 12 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:60:80 100 O 7 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:62:46 100 Lo 5 O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ LI O o 1 0 o0 o0 1
0:47:43 NO L O O 2 0 0 0 0
0:59:64 NO [ O O 0 1 0 0 O
0:67:69 NOQ L O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:69:37 NQ LI O 3 0 0 0O 0 O
0:85:55 NO L O 5. 2 0 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

e LOr HOIden e SA102Y, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 176  course Time: 67

Master 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E

16019 Ladybug Border Collie Laurie Raz-Astrakhan 0:43:97 100 st L) 23 o 0 0 0 0 O
16018 Karat Mudi Linda Groesbeck 0:44:13 100 ond [ L1 22 O 0 0 0 0 O
16033 Sassy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans 0:47:20 100 3rd [] 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
16022 Polly Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Bobbie Navarre 0:48:69 100 4th [] 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
16037 Dylan Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson 0:61:22 100 L O 5 O 0 O O 0 O
16031 Opie Cocker Spaniel Gloria Rogan ABSENT [ 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
16032 Colt Cocker Spaniel Celeste Dwyer ABSENT ! 1 0 O 0 O O 0 ©°
16036 Rubie Australian Cattle Dog Joni Sampson No Time NO [] O 0 2 1 0 0 1
16030 Cal Shetland Sheepdog Gladys Pedigo No Time NO L] . 0 3 0 0 0 1
16028 Patrick Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin 0:40:99 NQ LI O O 0 0 O 1 O
16034 Texas Kooikerhondjes Sara Linder 0:47:20 NOQ L] . 0 1 0 0 0 0
16003 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Pam Durkee 0:47:95 NO [] O 0 1 1 0 2 0
16027 Puma Pumi Marla Marlow 0:48:29 NQ L 1 O O 2 0 0 0 O
16015 Roxie Border Collie Cheryl Sawyer 0:51:89 NQ L L O o 1 1 0 1 o0
16038 Yoshio Shiba Inu Peter Chuck 0:60:47 NOQ [ 0O 0O 2 2 0 3 0
16007 Wabi Sabi  All American Dog/Mixed Bree Judy A Estebez 0:61:26 NO L L O 0O 1 0 0 0 0
16006 Drummer Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson 0:71:42 NO L] OO 12 1 0 0 0 0

Course Yardage: 180 courseTime: 68

Excellent Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E

16039 SashShee Australian Shepherd Johnene McDonald 0:73:59 NO L] . 15 1 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lori Holdren

Master Preferred

20009 Tinker
20015 Kamdyn
20041 Rocky

20 inch

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Course Yardage:

Ken Navarre
Kelley McNair

Mary Moore

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

180 courseTime: 72
FAULTS |
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:56:99 NO [ 1 O O 0 0O 0 1 0
0:67:71 NOQ L O o 1 2 0 3 o0
0:68:68 NQ LI O o 1 1 0 0 O



Excellent/Master l Lori Holdren

Master

20040
20031
20008
20001
20006
20037
20026
20043
20042
24902
20039
20021
20013
20044
20022
20011
20014
20007
20017
20036
20020
20019

Lindy
Carly
Nate
Shine
Zara
Uma
Jax
Tucson
Hawk
Elektra
Shay
Slider
Chuck
Tucker
Revelation
Mossy
Five
Rosie
TiVo
Liz

Rio
Lad

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Collie

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Jessica Hecock
Karen Johnson
Katie McCormick

Julia O'Rourke

Jennifer Underwood

Sarah Wright
Cheryl Sawyer
Celeste Barker
Trish Blair
Dave Grubel
Sharon Kennedy
Tracy Mays
James Cobb
Larry Rich
Nancy Ross
Edwina Ryska
Claire Short
Leslie Lava
Cindy Macklin
Sue Alton
Margaret Majua

Joann Olson

Mensona Kennel Club

Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 63

FAULTS l

Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:43:02 100 st LD 19 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:15 100 2nd L1 19 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:47:50 100 3rd 15 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:47:89 100 4th b 15 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:50:30 100 12 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:50 100 B 11 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:92 100 11 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:55:43 100 O 7 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:56:08 100 [ 6 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT L Lo O 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NQ LI O O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NO [ 0O o 1 0 0 0 1
No Time NQ LI O o 2 2 0 1 1
0:46:99 NQ LI O o 0 1 0 0 O
0:52:56 NQ [ O o 1 0 1 0 O
0:52:74 NQ LI Lo o 1 0 3 0 O
0:53:43 NOQ L O O 2 0 0 0 O
0:55:15 NQ LI O O 0 1 0 0 O
0:57:75 NO L L O O 0 1 0 2 0
0:59:92 NQ [ O o 1 1 1 1 o0
0:61:75 NQ LI O O 2 0 0 0 O
0:62:07 NO [ O O 2 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lori Holdren

Excellent Preferred

20003 Shiloh
20016 Rico

Excellent

20004 Fae
20005 Roux
20029 Suzy Lou
20012 Dottie
20010 Tosca
20018 lzzy

20 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Heather Thompson

Flat-Coated Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Stacie Jo Enriquez

Course Yardage:

Keni Meyer
Jessica Hecock
Sandra Sue Mocco
Heather Thompson
Linda Wilford

Sandra Libreri

Course Time:

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
ABSENT | O
No Time NO L O O

Course Time:

63

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:40:54 NO LI O O
0:58:06 NQ [ 0 O
0:58:44 NQ LI O O
0:64:04 NQ LI O O
0:70:89 NQ [ 0 O
0:76:23 NO [ O O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0O 0 O o o0 o

0O o0 1 0 0 1
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0o o0 O o0 1 o

o 2 2 0 4 O

o 2 0 0 0 O

3 3 1 0 2 O

2. 2 3 0 1 O
39 4 2 0 1 O



Excellent/Master l Lori Holdren

Master

24007 Solo
24009 Amber
24011 Goldi
24003 Beau
24005 Punch
24001 Rockelle
24008 Phlip
24010 Moet
24006 BB
24004 Bling

Excellent

24012 Bean

24 inch

Collie
Great Dane

Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Belgian Malinois

Doberman Pinscher

24 inch

Labrador Retriever

Course Yardage:

Julia O'Rourke
Gwen DeBaere
Chris Christopher
Nanci Bryant
Edwina Ryska
Chris Christopher
Dustin Kerwin
Jennifer Underwood
Eric Beran

Wende Call

Course Yardage:

James Cobb

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

180 Course Time: 67
FAULTS |
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:49:50 100 st LI LT 17 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:54:77 100 oand [ 01 12 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:41:13 NO L O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:42:40 NQ LI O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:43:71 NO L O O 0 0 0 1 0
0:43:86 NO L O o 0 0 0 1 O
0:46:21 NQ LI O o 1 0 1 0 O
0:51:28 NO L O o 1 0 1 0 0
0:51:39 NQ LI O o 1 0 0 1 0
0:53:47 NQ [ Lo o 1 0 1 0 O

180  course Time: 67
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:51:55 NQ [ Lo o 1 1 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Lori Holdren

Premier Preferred

4002 Druid

Premier

8004 Fi

Premier

12014 Christy
12012 Tazzie
12009 Laika
12004 Terra
12007 Fiona

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler

08 inch

Norwich Terrier

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Parson Russell Terrier

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Patty Fornelli

Dorothy Fujimura
Gen Hess
Monica DuClaud
Katherine Lai

Yukari Nishimura

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:55:25 100 st L [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:66:71 NO [ OO
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:40:05 100 1st [
0:49:98 100 oand L) [

ABSENT LI O O
0:56:20 NO LI O O
0:59:42 NO LI 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
6 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

0 3 0 0 0 0



Premier | Lori Holdren

Premier Preferred

16026 Foxxmo

Premier

16034 Texas
16027 Puma
16033 Sassy
16006 Drummer
16031 Opie
16015 Roxie
16018 Karat

16 inch

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Kooikerhondjes

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Mudi

Johnene McDonald

Sara Linder
Marla Marlow
Mette Bryans
Penny Larson
Gloria Rogan
Cheryl Sawyer

Linda Groesbeck

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:65:63 NO [ 1 O 8 0 0 0 0 O
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:46:61 100 1st L O 0 O O O O
0:47:47 100 2nd [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:49:46 100 ard [0 O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:52:69 NO [ 1 O O 3 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Lori Holdren

Premier Preferred

20015 Kamdyn

Premier

20020 Rio
20039 Shay
20008 Nate
20044 Tucker
24902 Elektra
20017 TiVo
20004 Fae
20019 Lad
20007 Rosie
20012 Dottie
20010 Tosca

Premier

24001 Rockelle
24007 Solo
24003 Beau
24008 Phlip
24006 BB
24011 Goldi

20 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher

Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois

Doberman Pinscher

Kelley McNair

Margaret Majua
Sharon Kennedy
Katie McCormick
Larry Rich

Dave Grubel

Cindy Macklin

Keni Meyer

Joann Olson

Leslie Lava
Heather Thompson

Linda Wilford

Chris Christopher
Julia O'Rourke
Nanci Bryant
Dustin Kerwin
Eric Beran

Chris Christopher

Place 2xQ/ Top25

Place 2xQ/ Top25

Place 2xQ/ Top25

Time Score Q
0:53:49 NQ LI
Time Score Q
0:54:80 100 1st
ABSENT L
ABSENT [
ABSENT [
ABSENT LI
0:51:71 NQ [
0:54:66 NO [
0:59:41 NOQ [
0:60:58 NQ [
0:61:48 NQ [
0:69:74 NO L
Time Score Q
0:50:57 100 1st
ABSENT [
No Time NQ LI
No Time NO L]
0:52:67 NQ [
0:56:74 NO [

]

]

N N O Y A O

]

OO oo
OO oo

]

N N O Y A O

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 1 0

0 2 2 1 1 0

15 0 1 0 0 0
18 1 0 1 0 0
21 3 2 0 1 0
45 1 0 2 1 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 2 0 0

0 2 0 1 0 1

0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 3 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Lori Holdren

Open

8006 Vanna

Open

16040 Libby

Open Preferred

20053 Kaydyn

Open

20051 Mr. Gibbs
20056 Bindi
20062 Elvis
20050 Kaelyn
20052 Kimber

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Terry Tonjes

Course Yardage:

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Steve Smith

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Golden Retriever Kelley McNair

Course Yardage:

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deidra Notheis

Border Collie Heidi Hemstalk
Border Collie Mette Bryans
Border Collie Jenn Hunt

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon

Tiffany Schmitcke

159  course Time: 76
Time Score Q Place
0:84:43 NQ LI

162 course Time: 70
Time Score Q Place
0:75:33 NO L

165  course Time: 75
Time Score Q Place
0:45:44 NO L

165 Course Time: 67
Time Score Q Place
No Time NO L
0:52:46 NO L
0:55:44 NO L
0:57:47 NO [
0:63:84 NQ LI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

2xQ/ Top25
O o

2xQ/ Top25
1 0

2xQ/ Top25

]

2xQ/ Top25

[]

OO o0
OO o0

]

[]

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
16 1 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
10 2 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 0 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 1 0 3 0

0 0 0 0 3 0

0 2 1 0 0 0

0 1 0 1 1 0



Mensona Kennel Club

e L O e e S 103, FEbIUBMY 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 128 course Time: 74
Novice B 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
8007 Hooligan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:42:94 100 1st O o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: ____ 131 courseTime: ___ 71
Novice Preferred 12 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
12018 Sky Baseniji Bridgette Lesar ABSENT ! L O 0O 0 O O 0 O
Course Yardage: ____ 128 courseTime: _____ 69
Novice B 12 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
12016 Bizzy Border Terrier Jennifer Julander 0:43:88 100 1st (][] 0 0 0 0 0
12017 Mojo All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathy McNamara ABSENT ] 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: __ 134 courseTime: ____ 70
Novice Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
16043 Mila Collie Katie Rogers 0:58:67 95 st L0 0o 0 0 1 0
16042 Daisy Bearded Collie Jeff Weinman 0:47:87 90 ond L) [ 0 1 1 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 131 courseTime: ________ 66
Novice B 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 Timée R W T F E
16041 Sully Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Ken Navarre 0:47:82 95 1st L) LI 0 1 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

e L O e S 103Y, FEDIUBLY 24, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 134  course Time: 65

Novice B 20 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

20055 Bree Border Collie Dustin Kerwin 0:38:71 100 st LI 0 0O 0 0 0 0 O

20054 Ze'ev Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Judy Estebez 0:59:77 90 ond L) LI 0 2 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 134  course Time: 65

Novice A 20 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

20058 Tilly Golden Retriever Holly McArthur 0:41:42 NQ LI O o 0 1 0 2 0
Course Yardage: 134  course Time: 66

Novice B 24 inch FAULTS I

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 Timée R W T F E

24013 Audrey Rose Weimaraner Lisa Shapiro ABSENT L O O 0 0 0O 0 O

24014 Chloe Prada Weimaraner Lisa Shapiro ABSENT || N 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



